
 

IBM BNT 40Gb to 4x10Gb QSFP+ Direct
Attach Break Out Cable

Network cable - SFP+ to QSFP+ - 1 m - for BNT RackSwitch G8264F -
RackSwitch G8264R

Group Cables & Adapters

Manufacturer IBM

Manufacturer item no. 49Y7886

EAN/UPC 0883436107471

 

Description

QSFP+ provides �exible connectivity for 40 GB Ethernet. For 40 GB-to-40 GB connectivity, clients can use QSFP+ direct attach
cables up to 3 meters. To increase the number of available 10 GB ports, use QSFP+ DAC break out cables to spit out each 40
GB port and connect up to four 10 GB SFP+ external ports using copper. For 40 GB connectivity over longer distances, use a
QSFP+ transceiver and QSFP+ MTP optical cables to connect up to 4 10 GB ports using �ber.

 

Main features  

Product Description BNT 40Gb to 4x10Gb QSFP+ Direct Attach Break Out Cable - network cable - 1 m

Type Network cable

Length 1 m

Connector 4 x SFP+

Connector (Second End) QSFP+

Designed For BNT RackSwitch G8264F, RackSwitch G8264R

Extended details

General

Network Cable Type Network cable

Length 1 m

Connectivity

Connector 4 x SFP+

Connector (Second End) QSFP+

Compatibility Information

Designed For BNT RackSwitch G8264F, RackSwitch G8264R

Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modi�cations and errors.
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